
TrackDay 02.09.2022
Igora Drive

2 September 2022
Result of Heat 17 B
TrackDay

Игора Драйв - 5183 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
 ShonX GT4 Blue 2:07.261 5  1 146.62Porsche 718 GT4 6

 Жилкин Виктор 2:11.999 3 4.738 2 4.738 141.36Porsche 911 6

131 Нестеров Алексей 2:12.867 4 0.868 3 5.606 140.43Audi A5 6

 LapTime Kate 2:16.560 6 3.693 4 9.299 136.63ShortCut 6

 Сумкин Михаил 2:21.514 6 4.954 5 14.253 131.85Subaru WRX STI 6

 LapTime Emmy 2:29.416 5 7.902 6 22.155 124.88ShortCut 5

 Арустамов Артем 2:31.898 3 2.482 7 24.637 122.84Subaru STI 5

 Никитин Никита 2:35.781 2 3.883 8 28.520 119.78BMW M2 2

 ShonX Cayman 2:36.711 3 0.930 9 29.450 119.07Porsche Cayman 5

 ShonX BMW 2:40.936 4 4.225 10 33.675 115.94BMW M2 5

 LapTime Jane 2:45.475 3 4.539 11 38.214 112.76ShortCut 5

80 Новиков Сергей  12 0.00BMW M2 1

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:07.261  in lap  5  by  nbr.  : ShonX GT4 Blue (Porsche 718 GT4)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Ivan Mahotkin Aleksey Panin 
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